
NEWTON ABBOT SQUASH & TENNIS CLUB
Membership Fees

Website:  www.nasquash.co.uk
Telephone:  01626 366750

Email:  committee@nasquash.co.uk

Squash and Tennis Tennis only

Category
Per

Annum
Per

Month
Category

Per
Annum

Per
Month

Adult

Adult Distance ^

Family*

Family Distance* ^

HM Forces/Apprentice/Student

Joint

Joint Distance^

Junior

Off Peak Day

£240

£120

£408

£204

£120

£396

£198

£42

£120

£21

N/A

£35

N/A

£11

£34

N/A

N/A

£11

Adult

Adult Distance ^

Family*

Family Distance* ^

HM Forces

Joint

Joint Distance^

Under 18's

Student/Apprentice

£156

£78

£276

£138

£87

£264

£132

£36

£87

£14

N/A

£24

N/A

N/A

£23

N/A

N/A

N/A

*2 Adults and 2 Children (under 18)
^ Outside the South West area


